10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

Chief Engineer & General Mgr

Asst Chief Eng & Asst Gen Mgr

Departmental Engineer

Departmental Engineer

Departmental Engineer

Departmental Engineer

Departmental Engineer

Jwpcp Manager

Departmental Engineer

Asst Departmental Engineer

Asst Departmental Engineer

Human Resources Manager

Asst Departmental Engineer

Chief Accountant

Division Engineer I

Division Engineer I

Division Engineer I

Other Positions Held Special District

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

Department

Chief Engineer's Office
Chief Engineer's Office
Financial Management
Engineering

Technical Services
Wastewater

Management

Solid Waste
Management

Wastewater
Management

Facilities Planning
Financial Management
Engineering

Human Resources
Technical Services
Financial Management
Wastewater
Management

Technical Services

Solid Waste
Management

Total Wages

$318,928

$284,717

$261,554

$254,160

$244,992

$241,668

$232,201

$218,769

$218,264

$215,402

$212,453

$200,571

$199,344

$188,281

$184,138

$181,427

$181,392

Total Retirement

Contribution

$93,617

$78,148

$65,554

$70,557

$75,297

$62,232

$71.236

$65,514

$56,775

$62,141

$61,828

$67,646

$63,723

$56,975

$56,360

$60,272

$55,114



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

Division Engineer I

Division Engineer I

Division Engineer |

Division Engineer I

Division Engineer |

Supervising Engineer ||

Power Plant Operator Il

Information Technology

Manager

Division Engineer |

Manager Of Laboratories

Division Engineer |

Division Engineer |

Supervising Engineer |l

Division Engineer |

Supervising Engineer ||

Supervising Engineer |l

Supervising Engineer |l

Senior Engineer

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

Engineering
Engineering
Technical Services
Wastewater
Management
Facilities Planning
Engineering

Solid Waste
Management
Facilities Planning
Engineering
Technical Services
Technical Services
Wastewater
Management
Engineering
Engineering
Facilities Planning
Facilities Planning
Wastewater

Management

Wastewater
Management

$178,752

$177,536

$176,122

$174,940

$174,075

$172,598

$171,873

$170,654

$170,483

$168,096

$168,043

$167,830

$167,459

$165,670

$164,635

$164,083

$163,667

$163,328

$60,479

$57,189

$60,418

$54,039

$53,077

$44,559

$33,881

$55,941

$58,244

$53,031

$58,244

$56,497

$50,725

$58,244

$45,929

$45,929

$50,370

$40,718



36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

Supervising Engineer ||

Division Engineer |

Supervising Engineer ||

Division Engineer |

Supervising Engineer |l

Supervising Engineer ||

Supervising Engineer |l

Division Engineer |

Supervising Engineer I

Supervising Engineer ||

Supervising Engineer ||

Senior Engineer

Supervising Engineer |l

Legislate & Regulatory Liaison

Supervising Engineer ||

Supervising Engineer |l

Supervising Engineer |l

Supervising Engineer I

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

Engineering

Solid Waste
Management

Facilities Planning

Engineering

Wastewater
Management

Technical Services

Financial Management

Technical Services

Technical Services

Wastewater
Management

Technical Services

Engineering

Wastewater
Management

Technical Services

Wastewater
Management

Wastewater
Management

Solid Waste
Management

Facilities Planning

$162,733

$162,065

$161,533

$161,201

$160,770

$159,908

$159,133

$157,252

$157,033

$156,783

$156,559

$156,495

$156,277

$156,104

$156,104

$156,104

$156,076

$154,459

$46,312

$58,244

$50,318

$47,137

$49,963

$51,237

$37,653

$56,240

$51,622

$49,963

$45,746

$42,513

$43,608

$48,172

$37,793

$49,171

$47,945

$50,830



54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

Supt Of Desert Fac Operations

Supervising Engineer ||

Senior Engineer

Senior Engineer

Senior Engineer

Supervising Engineer ||

Supervising Engineer |l

Supt Of Wrp Operations

Information Technology Supv

Senior Engineer

Supervising Engineer ||

Supervising Engineer ||

Supervising Engineer |l

Supervising Engineer |l

Supervising Engineer ||

Supervising Engineer |

Senior Electrical & Instr Tech

Supervising Engineer I

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

Wastewater
Management

Engineering

Engineering

Wastewater
Management

Engineering

Engineering

Wastewater
Management

Wastewater
Management

Facilities Planning

Technical Services

Solid Waste
Management

Engineering
Technical Services
Engineering
Wastewater
Management
Engineering

Solid Waste

Management

Engineering

$154,437

$153,559

$153,246

$152,721

$152,594

$152,593

$152,443

$152,439

$151,983

$151,199

$150,950

$150,088

$150,088

$149,002

$148,856

$148,737

$148,654

$148,288

$42,180

$43,413

$36,379

$44,500

$49,509

$52,047

$45,450

$47,070

$43,219

$33,712

$45,351

$44,796

$37,851

$48,077

$49,963

$47,844

$30,365

$47,524



72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

Supt Of Jwpcp Laboratory
Supervising Engineer ||
Supervising Engineer ||
Senior Engineer
Supervising Engineer |l
Senior Engineer
Supervising Engineer |l
Senior Engineer

Senior Engineer
Supervising Engineer ||
Information Technology Supv
Supervising Engineer ||
Supervising Engineer |l
Supt Of Ww Collection Sys
o&m

Senior Engineer

Senior Engineer
Supervising Engineer |l

Supervising Engineer I

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

Technical Services

Engineering

Solid Waste
Management

Engineering

Engineering

Wastewater
Management

Technical Services

Engineering

Wastewater
Management

Solid Waste
Management

Facilities Planning
Technical Services
Engineering
Wastewater
Management
Engineering
Engineering
Wastewater

Management

Wastewater
Management

$147,873

$147,588

$147,458

$146,693

$146,017

$145,651

$145,482

$145,454

$144,926

$144,673

$144,627

$144,552

$144,538

$144,461

$144,230

$143,876

$143,336

$143,088

$43,777

$48,172

$50,370

$45,110

$49,096

$46,389

$51,180

$34,591

$46,901

$44,872

$46,600

$38,763

$44,213

$45,566

$42,867

$33,407

$49,963

$45,929



90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Senior Engineer

Supvg Environmental Scientist

Senior Power Plant Operator |

Senior Engineer

Supervising Systems Analyst

Senior Engineer

Treatment Plant Operator ||

Senior Engineer

Senior Engineer

Senior Engineer

Senior Engineer

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

Wastewater
Management

Technical Services

Solid Waste
Management

Engineering

Facilities Planning

Solid Waste
Management

Wastewater
Management

Solid Waste
Management

Technical Services

Solid Waste
Management

Financial Management

$142,712

$142,440

$142,215

$141,901

$141,587

$141,397

$141,236

$141,128

$141,064

$140,790

$140,540

$41,563

$46,644

$37,918

$34,889

$42,158

$42,867

$35,398

$47,013

$42,684

$45,362

$46,602



