	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	Chief Engineer & General Mgr		County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Chief Engineer's Office	\$318,928	\$93,617
2.	Asst Chief Eng & Asst Gen Mgr		County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Chief Engineer's Office	\$284,717	\$78,148
3.	Departmental Engineer		County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Financial Management	\$261,554	\$65,554
4.	Departmental Engineer		County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$254,160	\$70,557
5.	Departmental Engineer		County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Technical Services	\$244,992	\$75,297
6.	Departmental Engineer		County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Wastewater Management	\$241,668	\$62,232
7.	Departmental Engineer		County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Solid Waste Management	\$232,201	\$71,236
8.	Jwpcp Manager		County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Wastewater Management	\$218,769	\$65,514
9.	Departmental Engineer		County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$218,264	\$56,775
10.	Asst Departmental Engineer		County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Financial Management	\$215,402	\$62,141
11.	Asst Departmental Engineer		County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$212,453	\$61,828
12.	Human Resources Manager		County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Human Resources	\$200,571	\$67,646
13.	Asst Departmental Engineer		County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Technical Services	\$199,344	\$63,723
14.	Chief Accountant		County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Financial Management	\$188,281	\$56,975
15.	Division Engineer II		County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Wastewater Management	\$184,138	\$56,360
16.	Division Engineer II		County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Technical Services	\$181,427	\$60,272
17.	Division Engineer II		County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Solid Waste Management	\$181,392	\$55,114

18.	Division Engineer II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$178,752	\$60,479
19.	Division Engineer II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$177,536	\$57,189
20.	Division Engineer I	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Technical Services	\$176,122	\$60,418
21.	Division Engineer II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Wastewater Management	\$174,940	\$54,039
22.	Division Engineer I	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$174,075	\$53,077
23.	Supervising Engineer II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$172,598	\$44,559
24.	Power Plant Operator II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Solid Waste Management	\$171,873	\$33,881
25.	Information Technology Manager	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$170,654	\$55,941
26.	Division Engineer I	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$170,483	\$58,244
27.	Manager Of Laboratories	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Technical Services	\$168,096	\$53,031
28.	Division Engineer I	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Technical Services	\$168,043	\$58,244
29.	Division Engineer I	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Wastewater Management	\$167,830	\$56,497
30.	Supervising Engineer II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$167,459	\$50,725
31.	Division Engineer I	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$165,670	\$58,244
32.	Supervising Engineer II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$164,635	\$45,929
33.	Supervising Engineer II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$164,083	\$45,929
34.	Supervising Engineer II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Wastewater Management	\$163,667	\$50,370
35.	Senior Engineer	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Wastewater Management	\$163,328	\$40,718

36.	Supervising Engineer II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$162,733	\$46,312
37.	Division Engineer I	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Solid Waste Management	\$162,065	\$58,244
38.	Supervising Engineer II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$161,533	\$50,318
39.	Division Engineer I	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$161,201	\$47,137
40.	Supervising Engineer II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Wastewater Management	\$160,770	\$49,963
41.	Supervising Engineer II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Technical Services	\$159,908	\$51,237
42.	Supervising Engineer II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Financial Management	\$159,133	\$37,653
43.	Division Engineer I	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Technical Services	\$157,252	\$56,240
44.	Supervising Engineer II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Technical Services	\$157,033	\$51,622
45.	Supervising Engineer II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Wastewater Management	\$156,783	\$49,963
46.	Supervising Engineer II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Technical Services	\$156,559	\$45,746
47.	Senior Engineer	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$156,495	\$42,513
48.	Supervising Engineer II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Wastewater Management	\$156,277	\$43,608
49.	Legislate & Regulatory Liaison	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Technical Services	\$156,104	\$48,172
50.	Supervising Engineer II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Wastewater Management	\$156,104	\$37,793
51.	Supervising Engineer II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Wastewater Management	\$156,104	\$49,171
52.	Supervising Engineer II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Solid Waste Management	\$156,076	\$47,945
53.	Supervising Engineer II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$154,459	\$50,830

54.	Supt Of Desert Fac Operations	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Wastewater Management	\$154,437	\$42,180
55.	Supervising Engineer II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$153,559	\$43,413
56.	Senior Engineer	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$153,246	\$36,379
57.	Senior Engineer	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Wastewater Management	\$152,721	\$44,500
58.	Senior Engineer	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$152,594	\$49,509
59.	Supervising Engineer II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$152,593	\$52,047
60.	Supervising Engineer II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Wastewater Management	\$152,443	\$45,450
61.	Supt Of Wrp Operations	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Wastewater Management	\$152,439	\$47,070
62.	Information Technology Supv	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$151,983	\$43,219
63.	Senior Engineer	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Technical Services	\$151,199	\$33,712
64.	Supervising Engineer II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Solid Waste Management	\$150,950	\$45,351
65.	Supervising Engineer II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$150,088	\$44,796
66.	Supervising Engineer II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Technical Services	\$150,088	\$37,851
67.	Supervising Engineer II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$149,002	\$48,077
68.	Supervising Engineer II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Wastewater Management	\$148,856	\$49,963
69.	Supervising Engineer I	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$148,737	\$47,844
70.	Senior Electrical & Instr Tech	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Solid Waste Management	\$148,654	\$30,365
71.	Supervising Engineer II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$148,288	\$47,524

72.	Supt Of Jwpcp Laboratory	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Technical Services	\$147,873	\$43,777
73.	Supervising Engineer II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$147,588	\$48,172
74.	Supervising Engineer II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Solid Waste Management	\$147,458	\$50,370
75.	Senior Engineer	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$146,693	\$45,110
76.	Supervising Engineer II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$146,017	\$49,096
77.	Senior Engineer	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Wastewater Management	\$145,651	\$46,389
78.	Supervising Engineer II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Technical Services	\$145,482	\$51,180
79.	Senior Engineer	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$145,454	\$34,591
80.	Senior Engineer	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Wastewater Management	\$144,926	\$46,901
81.	Supervising Engineer II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Solid Waste Management	\$144,673	\$44,872
82.	Information Technology Supv	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$144,627	\$46,600
83.	Supervising Engineer II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Technical Services	\$144,552	\$38,763
84.	Supervising Engineer II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$144,538	\$44,213
85.	Supt Of Ww Collection Sys O&M	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Wastewater Management	\$144,461	\$45,566
86.	Senior Engineer	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$144,230	\$42,867
87.	Senior Engineer	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$143,876	\$33,407
88.	Supervising Engineer II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Wastewater Management	\$143,336	\$49,963
89.	Supervising Engineer II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Wastewater Management	\$143,088	\$45,929

90.	Senior Engineer	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Wastewater Management	\$142,712	\$41,563
91.	Supvg Environmental Scientist	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Technical Services	\$142,440	\$46,644
92.	Senior Power Plant Operator I	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Solid Waste Management	\$142,215	\$37,918
93.	Senior Engineer	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$141,901	\$34,889
94.	Supervising Systems Analyst	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$141,587	\$42,158
95.	Senior Engineer	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Solid Waste Management	\$141,397	\$42,867
96.	Treatment Plant Operator II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Wastewater Management	\$141,236	\$35,398
97.	Senior Engineer	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Solid Waste Management	\$141,128	\$47,013
98.	Senior Engineer	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Technical Services	\$141,064	\$42,684
99.	Senior Engineer	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Solid Waste Management	\$140,790	\$45,362
100.	Senior Engineer	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Financial Management	\$140,540	\$46,602